



Boys-Garçons D - Group 3 M Finals
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Club	Total

Referee: PARYBAK, TATSIANA

Judge 1: TOTH, SARA

Judge 2: H., JANET

Judge 3: MILLER, COLE

Judge 4: FIELDS, BJ

Judge 5: BOYS, BEV

1.	PLOUFFE, RAPHAEL	D - Group	ENVOL	215.80
	403B 2.1	7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5	46.20 46.20 (1)	
	101B 1.5	7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5	32.25 78.45 (1)	
	201C 1.8	4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5	25.20 103.65 (2)	
	301C 1.9	7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5	38.00 141.65 (2)	
	5132D 2.3	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5	43.70 185.35 (1)	
	303C 2.1	5.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0	30.45 215.80 (1)	
2.	DÉRY, ELIOTT	D - Group	ENVOL	212.55
	401B 1.4	7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0	33.60 33.60 (3)	
	101B 1.5	8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0	35.25 68.85 (2)	
	201C 1.8	6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	37.80 106.65 (1)	
	301C 1.9	7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0	40.85 147.50 (1)	
	403C 1.9	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5	37.05 184.55 (2)	
	203C 2.0	4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5	28.00 212.55 (2)	
3.	LACHAPELLE, THOMAS	D - Group	ENVOL	195.25
	403B 2.1	7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0	43.05 43.05 (2)	
	101B 1.5	4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5	21.75 64.80 (3)	
	201C 1.8	5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5	25.20 90.00 (3)	
	301C 1.9	6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5	35.15 125.15 (3)	
	203C 2.0	6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5	31.00 156.15 (3)	
	5132D 2.3	5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5	39.10 195.25 (3)	
4.	CHOUINARD, FÉLIX	D - Group	ARO	162.55
	401B 1.4	5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	23.10 23.10 (4)	
	103B 1.6	5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0	24.00 47.10 (4)	
	201C 1.8	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	32.40 79.50 (4)	
	301C 1.9	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5	29.45 108.95 (4)	
	203C 2.0	4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5	27.00 135.95 (4)	
	403C 1.9	4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0	26.60 162.55 (4)	